2025 Men's Club Open and Player's Championship Payouts
Using Schedule A for all Flights (Net Results for all Flights)

Participants:
Entry Fees:

Club Contribution:
Totals:

926
$1,920.00
$1,000.75
$2,920.75

Payouts (Money on the Books)

Player's Championship (16 Players)

Schurr, Monty
Iske, Greg
Flanagan, B.].
Lane, Robert

Men's Club Open

Flight 1 (16 Players)
Cavallaro, Scott
Olson, Heath

Zeggert, Leo

Clain, Wes

Powell, Zach

Flight 2 (15 Players)
Trimble, Phil

Jabin, Dustin

Sullings, Ricky
Bacher, Gary

Flight 3 (16 Players)
Watson, Jay

Gaughen, Mike

Stein, Mark

Root, Jon

Flight 4 (18 Players)
Montgomery, Monty
Mora, Rich

Erwin, Jim

Ford, Stephen

Ross, Derek

Flight 5 (15 Players)
Rohe, John

McDowell, Thomas
Gardunio, Michael
Owens, Joe

TOTAL PAYOUT:

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place (Tie
3rd Place (Tie

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place (Tie
4th Place (Tie

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place

2nd Place (Tie
2nd Place (Tie
2nd Place (Tie

1st Place (Tie)
1st Place (Tie)
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

$194.50
$146.00
$73.00
$73.00

$194.50
$146.00
$97.25
$24.50
$24.50

$182.50
$137.00
$91.25
$45.75

$194.50
$97.25
$97.25
$97.25

$183.75
$183.75
$98.50
$54.75
$27.50

$182.50
$137.00
$91.25
$45.75

$2,920.75



