2025 Men's Club Open and Player's Championship Payouts

Using Schedule A for all Flights (Net Results for all Flights)

Participants:	96
Entry Fees:	\$1,920.00
Club Contribution:	\$1,000.75
Totals:	\$2,920.75

Payouts (Money on the Books)

Player's Championship (16 Players)

Schurr, Monty	1st Place	\$194.50
Iske, Greg	2nd Place	\$146.00
Flanagan, B.J.	3rd Place (Tie	\$73.00
Lane, Robert	3rd Place (Tie	\$73.00

Men's Club Open

Cavallaro, Scott	1st Place	\$194.50
Olson, Heath	2nd Place	\$146.00
Zeggert, Leo	3rd Place	\$97.25
Clain, Wes	4th Place (Tie)	\$24.50
Powell, Zach	4th Place (Tie)	\$24.50

Flight 2 (15 Players)		
Trimble, Phil	1st Place	\$182.50
Jabin, Dustin	2nd Place	\$137.00
Sullings, Ricky	3rd Place	\$91.25
Bacher, Gary	4th Place	\$45.75

Flight 3 (16 Players)

Watson, Jay	1st Place	\$194.50
Gaughen, Mike	2nd Place (Tie	\$97.25
Stein, Mark	2nd Place (Tie	\$97.25
Root, Jon	2nd Place (Tie	\$97.25

Flight 4 (18 Players)

1st Place (Tie)	\$183.75
1st Place (Tie)	\$183.75
3rd Place	\$98.50
4th Place	\$54.75
5th Place	\$27.50
	3rd Place 4th Place

Flight 5 (15 Players)

Rohe, John	1st Place	\$182.50
McDowell, Thomas	2nd Place	\$137.00
Gardunio, Michael	3rd Place	\$91.25
Owens, Joe	4th Place	\$45.75

TOTAL PAYOUT: \$2,920.75